
Sea Rescue Edithburgh Flotilla - Radio Roster 
Date issued  18 Oct 25 

Milk for tea and coffee can be picked up from Edithburgh Deli (or call someone to get it) or bought from 

the caravan park

Date Day 0800 - 1300 1300–1800 Notes

1-Nov Sat Ron Watson Joel Stanley

2-Nov Sun Joel Stanley Keith Puyenbroek

8-Nov Sat Jen Dinham / Victor Kov Ronnie Wheare Training @ 0900

9-Nov Sun Keith Puyenbroek Damian Thomas

14-Nov Fri SAREX briefing

15-Nov Sat Julie Tatchell Phil Geytenbeek SAREX / Day at the Burgh

16-Nov Sun Peter Hancock Graham Jordan Clean toilet

20 Nov SRE Meeting 2000hrs

22-Nov Sat Ron Watson Reg Foster/ Viktor Kov

23-Nov Sun Reg Foster Glenn Van De Zwart Check Battery 

SRE Christmas Dinner 28 Nov starting at 1830 at Troubridge Hotel

29-Nov Sat Jen Dinham Helen Aumont

30-Nov Sun Graham Jordan Damian Thomas

6-Dec Sat B Klingberg / Victor Kov J Klingberg

7-Dec Sun Keith Puyenbroek Graham Jordan

13-Dec Sat Helen Aumont Reg Foster Training @ 0900

14-Dec Sun Reg Foster Damian Thomas Clean toilet

PLEASE ADVISE BY 15 Dec AVAILABILITY FOR January February 26 ROSTER

18 Dec SRE Meeting 2000hrs

20-Dec Sat Glenn Van De Zwart Ron Watson / Victor Kov Check Battery 

21-Dec Sun Peter Hancock Phil Geytenbeek

26-Dec Fri Helen Aumont Julie Tatchell Boxing Day

27-Dec Sat Phil Geytenbeek Don McKellar

28-Dec Sun Don McKellar Brian Klingberg

29-Dec Mon Julie Tatchell Ronnie Wheare

30-Dec Tue Glenn Van De Zwart Helen Aumont

31-Dec Wed Ronnie Wheare Don McKellar



If you are unable to do your session please ARRANGE A SWAP with another operator. 
SWAPS SHOULD BE ARRANGED DIRECTLY BETWEEN OPERATORS 

Ensure the change is recorded on the control roster in the Radio Room.  
Thanks!  

Please advise Ron Watson by 15 Dec 25 of your availability for the Jan Feb 26 roster  
Email: rpwatson12@gmail.com   Phone: (SMS) 0408085588 

Call out Co-ordinator (or any queries):  0429 000966                Radio Room  8852 6599 

Ron Aerts 0413 193803 Don McKellar 0407 448951

Phil Geytenbeek 0438 516 962 Julie Tatchell 0455 271683

Peter Hancock 0457 708564 Ron Watson 0408 085588

Frank Kerr 0408 289610 Jen Dinham 0400 535184

Brian Klingberg 0429 000966 Damian Thomas 0455 376095

Jan Klingberg 0427 790688 Brian Carrick 0418 896 517

Glenn Van der 
Zwart

0435 821155 Keith Puyenbroek 0416 068 604

Joel Stanley 0427 300097 Graham Jordan 0437 264132

Ronnie Wheare 0417 877655 Jo Wasley 0466 598503

Tess McDowell 0411 332377 Helen Aumont 0477 771082

Andy Robb 0408 800700 Viktor Kovalevski 0432 318049


